295574
276251
289964
70105
295106
78918

285822
293984

295673
150315
194140

295095
294716

BID 5480

CLYDE ARMORY INC

CRAIG’S FIREARMS SUPPLY

ED’S PUBLIC SAFETY

G T DISTRIBUTORS INC

GOLD COAST ARMORY

GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS
KINETIC INDUSTRIES

LAWMEN’S & SHOOTERS SUPPLY
PRECISION DELTA CORP

ON TARGET AMMUNITION LLC
RAY O’HERRON CO INC

SMYRNA POLICE DISTRIBUTORS
SPORTS MARKETING SOUTH

THE SPORTMANS HEADQUARTERS
TRA-FX PUBLIC SAFETY SUPPLY

No Response
No Response
No Bid

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

18017

$329.00/case
1000 rds/case

13494

$114.75/case
250 rds/case

18019

$295.00 /case
5000 rds/case



BID 5480

18020 18021 18022 15852 18023

$625.00 /case  $123.00 /case $167.50 /case = $107.50/case  $93.00/case
1000 rds/case 500 rds/case 500rds/case 500rds/case 500rds/case



