			18017	13494	18019
295574	CLYDE ARMORY INC	No Response			
276251	CRAIG'S FIREARMS SUPPLY	No Response			
289964	ED'S PUBLIC SAFETY	No Bid			
70105	G T DISTRIBUTORS INC	No Response			
295106	GOLD COAST ARMORY	No Response			
78918	GULF STATES DISTRIBUTORS	No Response			
	KINETIC INDUSTRIES	No Response			
285822	LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS SUPPLY	No Response			
293984	PRECISION DELTA CORP		\$329.00/case	\$114.75/case	\$295.00 /case
			1000 rds/case	250 rds/case	5000 rds/case
295673	ON TARGET AMMUNITION LLC	No Response			
150315	RAY O'HERRON CO INC	No Response			
194140	SMYRNA POLICE DISTRIBUTORS	No Response			
	SPORTS MARKETING SOUTH	No Response			
295095	THE SPORTMANS HEADQUARTERS	No Response			
294716	TRA-FX PUBLIC SAFETY SUPPLY	No Response			

BID 5480

18020	18021	18022	15852	18023

\$625.00 / case \$123.00 / case \$167.50 / case \$107.50 / case \$93.00 / case \$1000 rds / case 500 rds / case 500 rds / case 500 rds / case 500 rds / case

4